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JAIPUR CAMPUS, JAIPUR 

62 
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Hl/Notification 

Name of the Candidate 

VIKAS 

ANSHIKA MATHUR 

KHUSHI SHARMA 

HIMANSHU SHARMA 

SAPNA CHOUDHARY 

VADIK GAUTAM 

AMAR CHOUDHARY 

SHUBHAM HARIT 

NITESH PAREEK 

GAURAV VYAS 

JITENDRA KUMAR SAINI 

BANWARI SHARMA 

ASHISH CHOUDHARY 

ABHINAV PAREEK 

PAYAL KUSHAWAH 

ARTI MEENA 

HARSHITA SHARMA 

NITU CHOUDHARY 

PUSHKAR RAJ NAIN 

AMITA CHOUDHARY 

VISHWAS GAUTTAM 

VIKASH VYAS 

SHASHI SAINI 

Father's /Guardian's Name 

RUGA RAM 

ANIL KUMAR MATHUR 

KANHAIYA LAL SHARMA 

VINOD SHARMA 

NAND LAL JAT 

RAJESH GAUTAM 

OMARAM 

VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA 

SURYANARAYAN 

AMIT KUMAR PAREEK 

MANOJ KUMAR SAINI 

PREMCHAND SHARMA 

SITARAM CHOUDHARY 

KAILASH CHAND PAREEK 

SATYANARAYAN KUSHAWAH 

SHRIRAM MEENA 

DAL CHAND SHARMA 

RAKESH CHOUDHARY 

SUDHIR KUMAR NAIN 

PANNA RAM 

LAXMIKANT GAUTTAM 

VED PRAKASH SHARMA 
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122 

20 

65 

111 

121 

45 

87 

117 

12 

36 

92 

98 

112 

38 

69 
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4 

24 

39 

34 

32 

93 

27 

40 

47 

82 

70 

106 

119 
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16 

19 

28 

30 

31 

78 
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18 

PRACHI SHARMA 

ABHISHEK PARASHAR 

ASHISH PIPLODA 

VISHNU GURJAR 

SUSHMITA KANWAR 

SAMEER KUMAR 

DEEPANSHU KUMAR 
SHARMA 

ASHISH CHOUDHARY 

KANIKA MISHRA 

NITISH CHATURVEDI 

HARSHIT SHARMA 

NIKITA SHARMA 

ANKIT PAREEK 

SACHIN RAJ SAINI 

VANSHIKA DADHICH 

KALPANA PRAJAPAT 

MONIKA SHARMA 

MADHAVI GAUR 

RAVINDRA SAINI 

AADITYA GOUTTAM 

RITESH SHARMA 

VITTHAL NAMA 

VANSHU SHARMA 

RUKMANI YADAV 

VISHAL SHARMA 

RUDRADAMAN 

MANISH JOSHI 

SURENDRA KUMAR 
SAINI 
ANKIT CHOUDHARY 

SAKHSHI SHARMA 

HARSH BHARDWAJ 

KESHAV SHARMA 

VASUDEV SANKHI 

KHYATI SHARMA 

GAUTAM 

AJAY 

SHREY GOUTTAM 

SPARSH SHARMA 

ARNAV VASISTHA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 
RAMBABU PARASAR 

SHAITAN SINGH 

RAJARAM GURJAR 

VINOD INGH 

LALCHAND 

NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA 

PRAHLAD CHOUDHARY 

VINOD KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR CHATURVEDI 

SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA 

PRABHU NARAYAN SHARMA 

JITENDRA 

MAHESH KUMAR SAINI 

GANESH DADHICH 

PRAHALAD PRAJAPAT 

PRAVEEN SHARMA 

ASHWINI KUMAR 

SUBHASH CHAND SAINI 

VED PRAKASH GOUTTAM 

SANTOSH SHARMA 

OM PRAKASH NAMA 

KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA 

RAMJILAL YADAV 

RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 

VEDMITRA VAIDIK 

JETHMAL 

RAMKISHAN SAINI 

SUKHLAL JAT 

HARIPRASAD SHARMA 

MANOJ BHARDNAJ 

BENI PARSHAD SHARMA 

NARAYAN RAM BRAHMAN 

NIRMAL KUMAR SHARMA 

SUBHASH CHANDRA 

SURENDRA SINGH 

SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 

LEELADHAR SHARMA 

ATUL KUMAR 
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104 

25 

43 

53 

73 

75 
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102 

7 

14 

15 
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22 

35 

54 

55 

64 

63 

ADITYA SHARMA 

BALJEET GEHLOT 

ASHOK 

KALPIT SHARMA 

PAYAL JANGID 

NITIN SHARMA 

SATENDRA SINGH 

CHHAVI SHARMA 

HEMANT CHAWLA 

PIRIYANSHI SHARMA 

NEETESH LODHI 

YATIKA SHYAMNANI 
BHAVYA SHARMA 

VAIBHAV KUMAR 
PANDEY 

DEEPAK SINGH 

RITESH VAISHNAV 

PRIYANSHU SHARMA 

HETRAJ YADAV 

4. HH-qyo, IQAC 

MANISHA CHOUDHARY 

RISHI RAJ SHARMA 

POOJA MINA 

3. #uTG, IGAIÌ yàT HÍff| 

HANUMAN PRASAD SHARMA 

6. HefeT ifdO| 

BHAGWAN RAM 

BHAGIRATH 

LOKESH SHARMA 

SITARAM JANGID 

SATYANARAYAN SHARMA 

SAWAI SINGH 
KASHINATH SHARMA 

RAKESH KHATIK 

GAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA 

DEVENDRA SINGH LODHI 

JAGDISH KUMAR SHYAMNANI 

SANJAY SHARMA 

NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

BALU SINGH 

GANESH DAS VAISHNAV 

CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 

RAMAVTAR YADAV 

GOPAL CHOUDHARY 

2. qfrHr daHISE www.csu-jaipur.edu.in yR YAei | 

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 

GIRRAJ PRASAD MINA 
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(Prof. Sudesh Kumar Sharma) 
MDirector 
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